UHWO Division of Education
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Spring 2014 Teacher Candidate Field Experience Enrollment

Course Enrollment Survey
Number | Respondents

EDEF 200 14 8
Reading/Language Arts Methods 9 9
Math/Science Methods 9 7
Social Studies/CLD 26 20
Student Teaching 14 8

Total 72 52

72% of total field experience enroll

ment responded to survey

Course Percentage of Total
Responses

EDEF 200 15%
Reading/Language Arts Methods 17%
Math/Science Methods 17%
Social Studies/CLD 38%
Student Teaching 15%

Total 100%

At what grade level were you assigned?

Grade Response Percentage | Number
Kindergarten 14% 8
1% Grade 8% 4
2" Grade 12% 6
3" Grade 8% 4
4" Grade 17% 9
5" Grade 10% 5
6" Grade 17% 9
Other — PreK 1% 2
Other—Kto 6 1% 2
OTHER — SPED 2% 1
OTHER — 8" and 9" grade 4% 2

Total 100% 52
During the field experience, my mentor teacher...

Never | Sometimes | Always | Response Count

Made me feel welcome in his/her classroom 0 7 45 52
Provided helpful feedback and guidance as | planned lessons 3 10 39 52
Observed my teaching and gave constructive criticism on 3 8 41 52

ways to improve

Comments

How often did your mentor teacher model and communicate with you about the following:

Never | Sometimes | Always | Response Count
Positive and effective classroom management strategies 5 14 33 52
A variety of teaching strategies and resources 3 21 28 52




Formal and informal assessment strategies

18

25

52

Comments

Overall, how would you rate your experience in this mentor teacher’s classroom?

Response Percentage | Number
Excellent 63% 33
Good 27% 14
Bad 10% 5
Total 100% 52

Would you recommend this mentor teacher for future UHWO teacher candidates? Why or why not?

Response Percentage | Number
Yes 83% 43
No 17% 9
Totals 100% 52




